
25/02/2017

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

07.24 AR 3062 RIVERA TORES, TOMAS 98 Atletismo Utebo 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

07.26 AR 2886 CODREA , SEBASTIAN CARLO 0 Simply-Scorpio 71 05/03/2016 SALAMANCA

07.28 AR 3276 MOGA , DAVID 98 Simply-Scorpio 71 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

07.34 AR 2908 CARDIEL NAVAL, JAIME 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 05/03/2016 SALAMANCA

07.35 AR 3535 CONDE CABRERO, RAFAEL 0 Atletismo Utebo 18/02/2017 Zaragoza

07.56 AR 3324 ELCACHO MARTÍN, CARLOS 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

07.76 ARF 1138 LOSCERTALES ESTRADA, ALEJANDRO 0 Zaragoza atletismo 21/01/2017 Zaragoza

07.85 AR 2563 CAJO ALONSO, OSCAR 77 Atletismo Zuera 19/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

07.93 AR 3085 CORTILLAS PORTOLÉS, MARCO 0 Hinaco Monzon 12/12/2015 ZARAGOZA

07.98 AR 3473 PEREZ GARCIA, JUAN 1 Atletico Ejea 03/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

08.04 AR 3633 PEREZ VICIOSO, DIEGO 0 Atletismo Zuera 19/02/2017 Zaragoza

08.22 AR 3536 SAINZ PEQUERUL, VICTOR 1 Atletismo Utebo 21/01/2017 Zaragoza

08.31 AR 3498 GARCIA ARIZA, MANUEL 68 Simply-Scorpio 71 11/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

08.33 AR 3500 LORDA BESTUE, DANIEL 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

08.35 AR 3648 MARTIN PORTE, MARIO 1 Hinaco Monzon 20/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

08.40 AR 3224 FERNÁNDEZ MALLADA, JESÚS 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 20/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

08.42 AR 3238 CORTES JOVEN, ENRIQUE 0 Enrique de Osso 03/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

08.58 AR 3646 MAZA MILLAN, ANGEL 1 Hinaco Monzon 20/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

09.59 AR 3649 SENACH DUBAU, SIOMA 1 Hinaco Monzon 20/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

AR 3647 ALONSO CEREZUELA, MANUEL 1 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3416 CARRASQUER GONZALVO, JUAN 1 Atletismo Barbastro

ARF 1141 ECHEANDIA GOMEZ, MARCELO 0 Enrique de Osso

AR 3663 EL OUJDI BAKHTAOUI, SAID 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3552 GIMENO BOTAYA, OSCAR 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

ARF 1131 PINACHO JARA, ISAAC 1 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 3664 REGUEIRO CHALA, JUAN 0 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:23.46 AR 2908 CARDIEL NAVAL, JAIME 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:23.62 AR 2884 DOVAL PEREZ, SAMUEL 0 Simply-Scorpio 71 30/01/2016 ZARAGOZA

00:23.91 AR 3535 CONDE CABRERO, RAFAEL 0 Atletismo Utebo 18/02/2017 Zaragoza

00:24.26 AR 3324 ELCACHO MARTÍN, CARLOS 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:24.87 AR 2563 CAJO ALONSO, OSCAR 77 Atletismo Zuera 31/03/2016 ANCONA - (ITA)

00:25.86 AR 3085 CORTILLAS PORTOLÉS, MARCO 0 Hinaco Monzon 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:27.13 AR 3406 HENAO RIOS, JULIÁN ANDRÉS 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 20/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

00:27.65 AR 3536 SAINZ PEQUERUL, VICTOR 1 Atletismo Utebo 03/12/2016 Zaragoza

AR 3416 CARRASQUER GONZALVO, JUAN 1 Atletismo Barbastro

ARF 1141 ECHEANDIA GOMEZ, MARCELO 0 Enrique de Osso

AR 3648 MARTIN PORTE, MARIO 1 Hinaco Monzon

ARF 1131 PINACHO JARA, ISAAC 1 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 3283 SANCHO MONTAÑES, MANUEL 0 Zaragoza atletismo

Campeonato Aragón Juvenil PC+ Control FAA Junior-Veterano(mínimas)
Fecha Inicio 25/02/2017

60m MASC. PC_ABM

200m MASC. PC_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:52.16 AR 2884 DOVAL PEREZ, SAMUEL 0 Simply-Scorpio 71 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:58.90 AR 3498 GARCIA ARIZA, MANUEL 68 Simply-Scorpio 71 05/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:59.13 AR 3496 CAPALVO ASENSIO, DAVID 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 11/02/2017 Zaragoza

00:59.20 AR 3228 SAINZ MENDEZ, ALEJANDRO 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 20/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

ARF 1125 ESTEBAN GARCIA, IÑIGO 1 Zenit Twinner

AR 3312 SAGASTE MAQUEDA, ALBERTO 1 Atletico Ejea

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

01:59.91 AR 3070 LOPEZ VELASCO, MARCOS 1 Zaragoza atletismo 18/02/2017 Zaragoza

02:04.41 AR 3553 BOUIHMARN , ANASS 0 Enrique de Osso 05/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

02:05.48 AR 2922 BRAVO MEJIA, ADRIAN 0 Zaragoza atletismo 19/02/2017 Zaragoza

02:07.70 AR 299 DORADO QUINTANA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 69 Hinaco Monzon 11/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

02:08.84 ARF 982 GRACIA SANCHEZ, RUBEN 0 Zaragoza atletismo 19/02/2017 Zaragoza

02:08.86 AR 104 AYUDA ANDREU, ARTURO 79 At. Intec-Zoiti 19/03/2016 ANTEQUERA

02:11.07 ARF 1101 TORRECILLA GONZALEZ, MARCOS 1 Zaragoza atletismo 05/02/2017 Zaragoza

02:16.03 AR 4742 GONZALEZ MONTANER, GONZALO 1 Atletismo Barbastro 05/02/2017 Zaragoza

02:23.56 ARF 1142 DUATO CHOW, ALEJANDRO 1 Zenit Twinner 11/02/2017 Zaragoza

02:24.80 AR 2979 SUCUNZA BERASAIN, ROBERTO 65 Atletismo Zuera 16/01/2016 ZARAGOZA

02:30.03 AR 3130 ARASANZ LAZARO, ANDRES 0 Enrique de Osso 11/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

02:55.08 AR 899 SANTOS MARCO, ANTONIO 57 Simply-Scorpio 71 19/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

AR 3418 PLANA GIMENEZ, JUAN 1 Atletismo Barbastro

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

04:33.11 AR 3247 LUNA GOEZ, DANIEL 0 Atletismo Utebo 21/01/2017 Zaragoza

04:43.66 AR 3226 CALVO GARCÍA, MIGUEL 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 30/01/2016 ZARAGOZA

04:45.63 AR 3146 RODRIGUEZ MARCOS, VICTOR 1 Zaragoza atletismo 21/01/2017 Zaragoza

04:57.97 AR 2279 PLANA GRASA, JUAN RAMON 61 Atletismo Barbastro 25/06/2016 ELCHE

05:01.98 ARF 1048 PALOMERA PABLO, CARLOS 1 Atletismo Utebo 28/01/2017 Zaragoza

AR 3523 GONZALEZ GIL, SERGIO 0 Jeronimo Zurita

AR 3368 LANUZA IZQUIERDO, DIEGO 0 Stadium Casablanca

AR 2924 PETIDIER PAULES, ALBERTO 0 Atletismo Utebo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

08.41 AR 4549 DELGADO JUANCO, PABLO 1 Hinaco Monzon 10/02/2017 Valencia

09.00 AR 3080 PIEDRAFITA PASCUAL, MARIO 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 17/12/2016 Zaragoza

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

08.69 AR 3062 RIVERA TORES, TOMAS 98 Atletismo Utebo 17/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

08.81 AR 2665 LAFONTANA CUBAS, LORIEN 99 At. Intec-Zoiti 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

1,71 AR 3086 OLLERO CABRERO, IBON 0 Simply-Scorpio 71 19/11/2016 ZARAGOZA

1,6 AR 3473 PEREZ GARCIA, JUAN 1 Atletico Ejea 07/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

1,55 AR 3476 PEREZ ALVAREZ, DANIEL 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 19/11/2016 Zaragoza

1,5 AR 2046 BERMEJO SANTAMARIA, ROBERTO 59 At. Intec-Zoiti 20/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

400m MASC. PC_ABM

800m MASC. PC_ABM

1.500m MASC. PC_ABM

60m vallas (0,91) JUV MASC. PC_LM

60m vallas (1,00) MASC. PC_JM

Altura MASC. PC_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

4,3 AR 2667 PEREZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO 98 At. Intec-Zoiti 06/03/2016 ZARAGOZA

4,2 AR 3080 PIEDRAFITA PASCUAL, MARIO 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 05/02/2017 Zaragoza

3,6 AR 2883 SOLSONA VALERO, JESUS 0 Simply-Scorpio 71 11/02/2017 Zaragoza

3,5 AR 2118 ROYO ESPALLARGAS, JUAN JOSE 73 Hinaco Monzon 19/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

3,1 AR 3476 PEREZ ALVAREZ, DANIEL 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 03/12/2016 Zaragoza

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

6,28 AR 2665 LAFONTANA CUBAS, LORIEN 99 At. Intec-Zoiti 27/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

5,94 AR 2118 ROYO ESPALLARGAS, JUAN JOSE 73 Hinaco Monzon 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

5,74 AR 3086 OLLERO CABRERO, IBON 0 Simply-Scorpio 71 20/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

5,34 AR 3414 BALDELLOU UGUED, CARLOS 1 Atletismo Barbastro 05/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

4,89 AR 3406 HENAO RIOS, JULIÁN ANDRÉS 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

4,8 AR 3222 CATALINAS GÓMEZ, SERGIO 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

4,4 AR 3500 LORDA BESTUE, DANIEL 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 03/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

4,4 AR 3238 CORTES JOVEN, ENRIQUE 0 Enrique de Osso 11/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

4,21 AR 3130 ARASANZ LAZARO, ANDRES 0 Enrique de Osso 11/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

4,1 AR 3518 CRISTOBAL LALANA, JUAN RAMON 1 Jeronimo Zurita 20/02/2016 Zaragoza

3,56 AR 3649 SENACH DUBAU, SIOMA 1 Hinaco Monzon 20/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

AR 3647 ALONSO CEREZUELA, MANUEL 1 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3663 EL OUJDI BAKHTAOUI, SAID 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3646 MAZA MILLAN, ANGEL 1 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2902 MENDOZA ALEGRE, MANUEL 0 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3664 REGUEIRO CHALA, JUAN 0 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

11,4 AR 2046 BERMEJO SANTAMARIA, ROBERTO 59 At. Intec-Zoiti 20/03/2016 ANTEQUERA

11,14 AR 3414 BALDELLOU UGUED, CARLOS 1 Atletismo Barbastro 05/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

13,49 AR 2876 USON CASTRO, RAUL 0 Simply-Scorpio 71 19/02/2017 Zaragoza

12,98 AR 3242 LAFUENTE LOS ARCOS, ANGEL 0 Enrique de Osso 11/02/2017 Zaragoza

9,79 AR 3229 SAINZ MENDEZ, NICOLÁS 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 20/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

8,48 AR 3224 FERNÁNDEZ MALLADA, JESÚS 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 20/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

AR 3552 GIMENO BOTAYA, OSCAR 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

ARF 1130 UNSAIN HERRERO, JORGE 1 Atletismo Barbastro

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

10,48 AR 2425 USON SALVADOR, LUIS ANTONIO 66 Simply-Scorpio 71 19/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

9,59 AR 2667 PEREZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO 98 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

Pértiga MASC. PC_ABM

Longitud MASC. PC_ABM

Triple Salto MASC. PC_ABM

Peso (5kg) MASC. PC_LM

Peso (6kg) MASC. PC_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

07.89 AR 2871 ARNEDILLO LAHOZ, LORENA 0 Hinaco Monzon 27/02/2016 Zaragoza

07.90 AR 3056 SOLDEVILLA FOJ, LARA 1 Hinaco Monzon 27/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

08.05 AR 3055 CUY BARAS, LAURA 1 Hinaco Monzon 13/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

08.25 AR 3073 GUERRERO FUERTES, PAULA 0 Simply-Scorpio 71 04/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

08.45 AR 3572 CABEZA BELLARRA, NATALIA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 17/12/2016 Zaragoza

08.55 AR 3142 CAJAL ARTERO, RAQUEL 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

08.89 ARF 1115 GANI BOLEA, NOARA 1 Zaragoza atletismo 19/02/2017 Zaragoza

08.89 AR 3356 RODRIGUEZ LOREN, SARA 1 Enrique de Osso 03/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

08.97 AR 3587 ARENDT , PIA MARIE 1 Atletismo Utebo 03/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

08.98 AR 3509 VALVERDE DE LA FLOR, INES 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 03/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

09.10 AR 3650 LUGO GONZALEZ, LAURA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 11/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

09.16 AR 3207 BALLESTAR SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRA 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 20/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

09.16 AR 3100 BARJOLA ARIÑO, NAZARET 0 Simply-Scorpio 71 31/01/2016 ZARAGOZA

09.18 AR 3538 AYUDA ESCUSOL, EVA 1 Zaragoza atletismo 19/02/2017 Zaragoza

09.20 AR 3216 VILLA ARROYO, ROCIO 0 Jeronimo Zurita 20/02/2016 Zaragoza

09.99 AR 3248 MARTIN SARRIA, PAULA 1 Atletismo Utebo 20/02/2016 Zaragoza

AR 3340 BAILO ANDRÉS, ALEJANDRA 0 Zaragoza atletismo

ARF 1176 BRENES BAGÜES, EMMA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

ARF 1159 CORTES ALEGRE, BERTA 1 Zaragoza atletismo

ARF 1164 FUNES OLIVAN, DELIA 0 Atletismo Utebo

ARF 1140 LONCAN SESE, AIDA 1 Atletismo Barbastro

ARF 1139 LONCAN SESE, BARBARA 1 Atletismo Barbastro

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:26.48 AR 3068 DANIEL SOROLLA, ELENA 1 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 14/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:26.70 AR 3055 CUY BARAS, LAURA 1 Hinaco Monzon 12/02/2017 SABADELL

00:27.05 AR 4152 CAMPO CORZAN, SOFIA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 19/02/2017 Zaragoza

00:28.14 AR 3572 CABEZA BELLARRA, NATALIA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 05/02/2017 Zaragoza

00:28.18 AR 3600 SARRALDE TORRES, CLAUDIA 1 Hinaco Monzon 11/02/2017 Zaragoza

00:28.80 AR 3528 MARGALEJO HERNANDEZ, ELENA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:28.91 AR 3142 CAJAL ARTERO, RAQUEL 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:29.15 AR 2934 RUIZ BERNAD, SANDRA 0 Zaragoza atletismo 21/01/2017 Zaragoza

00:29.25 ARF 1115 GANI BOLEA, NOARA 1 Zaragoza atletismo 19/02/2017 Zaragoza

00:29.64 AR 3361 CORTES JIMENEZ, IRENE 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:30.09 AR 3587 ARENDT , PIA MARIE 1 Atletismo Utebo 03/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

00:30.89 AR 3125 LEYVA PUEYO, ANA LUNA 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:31.00 AR 3538 AYUDA ESCUSOL, EVA 1 Zaragoza atletismo 19/02/2017 Zaragoza

00:31.01 AR 3458 OTTASOWIE ANDEME, LAURA CARLA 1 Hinaco Monzon 14/01/2017 Zaragoza

00:31.26 AR 3597 PEREZ TORO, MARIA CAMILA 0 Hinaco Monzon 14/01/2017 Zaragoza

00:31.92 AR 3207 BALLESTAR SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRA 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

00:33.77 AR 3650 LUGO GONZALEZ, LAURA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 11/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

AR 3340 BAILO ANDRÉS, ALEJANDRA 0 Zaragoza atletismo

ARF 1159 CORTES ALEGRE, BERTA 1 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 2904 FLORES CHARLEZ, ANA 0 Zaragoza atletismo

ARF 1164 FUNES OLIVAN, DELIA 0 Atletismo Utebo

AR 3628 MELENDO FORTEA, PAULA 1 Jeronimo Zurita

AR 3521 RAMIREZ CALLES, ELENA 1 Jeronimo Zurita

AR 3509 VALVERDE DE LA FLOR, INES 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

AR 3216 VILLA ARROYO, ROCIO 0 Jeronimo Zurita

60m FEM. PC_ABF

200m FEM. PC_ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

00:59.96 AR 2942 GONZALEZ VICENTE, PATRICIA 0 Atletismo Utebo 04/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

01:02.08 AR 2586 NAVASCUEZ MARQUETA, LUCIA 99 Hinaco Monzon 19/02/2017 VALENCIA

01:02.78 AR 2909 CEBOLLERO ALAGÓN, ANDREA 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 18/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

01:04.37 AR 3358 VIDORRETA GAYARRE, RAQUEL 1 Enrique de Osso 05/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

01:04.72 AR 3499 LERA LONGARES, SARA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

01:06.38 AR 2947 ROMEO GASCÓN, SOFIA 0 At. Intec-Zoiti 15/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

01:08.25 AR 3209 LUIS MONGIO, EVA 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/02/2017 ZARAGOZA

AR 3155 BESCOS FONDEVILA, CLARA 1 At. Intec-Zoiti

AR 3290 BUENO FELIPE, VIOLETA 1 Stadium Casablanca

AR 3632 LOPEZ VAL, CARLOTA 1 Stadium Casablanca

AR 3521 RAMIREZ CALLES, ELENA 1 Jeronimo Zurita

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

02:35.30 AR 3460 SERRANO ALQUEZAR, INÉS 1 Hinaco Monzon 11/02/2017 Zaragoza

AR 3248 MARTIN SARRIA, PAULA 1 Atletismo Utebo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

AR 3545 ESCARTIN ALONSO, SUSANA 1 Zancadas Amix Zaragoza

AR 3250 SOLER GOMEZ, CARLA 0 Atletismo Utebo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

09.20 AR 2942 GONZALEZ VICENTE, PATRICIA 0 Atletismo Utebo 18/02/2017 Zaragoza

09.43 AR 3104 ORDUNA SHACKLETON, ELISA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 19/02/2017 Zaragoza

09.67 AR 2809 DELGADO JUANCO, MARTA PILAR 0 Hinaco Monzon 11/02/2017 Zaragoza

09.96 AR 3072 BERMEJO MOIX, PAULA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 11/02/2017 Zaragoza

10.28 AR 3151 LAFARGA LLORO, INÉS 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 17/12/2016 Zaragoza

10.49 AR 3143 FONCILLAS ROMERO, JULIA 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/02/2017 Zaragoza

10.49 AR 3152 GRASA AUSED, SANDRA 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 11/02/2017 Zaragoza

11.20 AR 3487 MORENO SOLIVA, JUDITH 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 21/01/2017 Zaragoza

ARF 1176 BRENES BAGÜES, EMMA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

1,64 AR 4152 CAMPO CORZAN, SOFIA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 28/01/2017 Zaragoza

1,57 AR 4281 MARTIN VILLAR, PILAR 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 16/01/2016 Zaragoza

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

2,3 AR 3151 LAFARGA LLORO, INÉS 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 12/12/2015 ZARAGOZA

2,3 AR 3143 FONCILLAS ROMERO, JULIA 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 21/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

5,56 AR 3056 SOLDEVILLA FOJ, LARA 1 Hinaco Monzon 20/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

5,18 AR 2810 JORDAN TORNIL, MARTA 0 Hinaco Monzon 12/12/2015 ZARAGOZA

5,16 AR 3104 ORDUNA SHACKLETON, ELISA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 19/02/2017 Zaragoza

4,81 AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 03/12/2016 Zaragoza

4,76 AR 2809 DELGADO JUANCO, MARTA PILAR 0 Hinaco Monzon 30/01/2016 ZARAGOZA

4,64 AR 3356 RODRIGUEZ LOREN, SARA 1 Enrique de Osso 03/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

ARF 1133 AZCON ANIES, PAULA 1 Atletismo Barbastro

ARF 1139 LONCAN SESE, BARBARA 1 Atletismo Barbastro

400m FEM. PC_ABF

800m FEM. PC_ABF

1.500m FEM. PC_ABF

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. PC_LF

Altura FEM. PC_ABF

Pértiga FEM. PC_ABF

Longitud FEM. PC_ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

10,98 AR 3072 BERMEJO MOIX, PAULA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 07/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

10,8 AR 2810 JORDAN TORNIL, MARTA 0 Hinaco Monzon 28/01/2017 ZARAGOZA

10,19 AR 3358 VIDORRETA GAYARRE, RAQUEL 1 Enrique de Osso 27/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

10,14 AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 27/02/2016 Zaragoza

9,77 AR 3361 CORTES JIMENEZ, IRENE 1 Simply-Scorpio 71 12/12/2015 ZARAGOZA

8,17 ARF 1133 AZCON ANIES, PAULA 1 Atletismo Barbastro 20/02/2016 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

10,05 AR 3154 ARNAL MIRANDA, ALTEA 1 At. Intec-Zoiti 17/12/2016 ZARAGOZA

7,96 AR 3100 BARJOLA ARIÑO, NAZARET 0 Simply-Scorpio 71 28/02/2015 Zaragoza

6,54 AR 3556 GARCIA VALIENTE, ISABEL 1 Enrique de Osso 28/11/2015 ZARAGOZA

5,53 AR 3557 GUILLAMON MARTINEZ, ALBA MARÍA 1 Enrique de Osso 16/01/2016 ZARAGOZA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club Fecha Lugar

11,36 AR 430 GIL RESANO, VANESA PILAR 81 Simply-Scorpio 71 15/01/2011 ZARAGOZA

Peso (4kg) FEM. PC_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. PC_ABF

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC_LF


